PROFESSOR JAYASHANKAR TELANGANA STATE AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Administrative Office, Rajendranagar, Hyderabad — 500030

Memo No. 10146/Exams/2022

Dated: 10-02-2023

Sub:- PJTSAU - Exams — Academic Calendar for First Year Diploma in
Agriculture/Organic Agriculture/Agricultural Engineering for Second
Semester, 2022-23 — Approved and communicated — Regarding.
The detailed Academic Calendar for Second Semester 2022-23 for First year of
Diploma in Agriculture / Organic Agriculture / Agricultural Engineering is approved and
communicated to all the Principals/Vice Principals for adoption.

Academic Calendar for Diploma Courses of PJTSAU
First Year Second Semester, 2022-23

Diploma in
Organic
Agriculture

Diploma in Agril.
Engg.

Diploma in

PARTICULARS Agriculture

Reopening & Registration of
courses

20.02.2023 20.02.2023 20.02.2023

Commencement of

: . 21.03.2023
instructions

21.03.2023 21.03.2023

Last date of registration with

02.03.2023
late fee

02.03.2023 02.03.2023

Last date of instructions
(including instructional
period of mid-semester
exams)

07.07.2023 07.07.2023 07.07.2023

Preparation holidays

08.07.2023 to
09.07.2023

08.07.2023 to
09.07.2023

08.07.2023 to
09.07.2023

Semester Final Theory
Examinations

10.07.2023 to
14.07.2023

10.07.2023 to
15.07.2023

10.07.2023 to
19.07.2023

Semester break

15.07.2023 to
30.07.2023

16.07.2023 to
30.07.2023

20.07.2023 to
30.07.2023

Commencement of
Second Year First
Semester, 2023-24

31.07.2023

31.07.2023

31.07.2023

To

S. SUDHEER KUMAR

REGISTRAR

The Principals/Vice Principals of Diploma in Agriculture / Organic Agriculture / Agricultural
Engineering Polytechnics (University/Private)

Cc: The Director (Polytechnics)

Cc: The Dean of Agriculture / Agril. Engg. & Tech., / Dean of Student Affairs
Cc: The Professor and Head, University Computer Centre, with a request to place on

the University Website.

Cc: SF/SC
IIF.B.O./I

Motk

SUPERINTENDENT

ol




