PROFESSOR JAYASHANKAR TELANGANA STATE AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY Administrative Office, Rajendranagar, Hyderabad – 500030

Memo No. 10146/Exams/2022

Dated: 10-02-2023

Sub:- PJTSAU – Exams – Academic Calendar for First Year Diploma in Agriculture/Organic Agriculture/Agricultural Engineering for Second Semester, 2022-23 – Approved and communicated – Regarding.

The detailed Academic Calendar for Second Semester 2022-23 for First year of Diploma in Agriculture / Organic Agriculture / Agricultural Engineering is approved and communicated to all the Principals/Vice Principals for adoption.

Academic Calendar for Diploma Courses of PJTSAU

First Year Second Semester, 2022-23

PARTICULARS	Diploma in Agriculture	Diploma in Organic Agriculture	Diploma in Agril. Engg.
Reopening & Registration of courses	20.02.2023	20.02.2023	20.02.2023
Commencement of instructions	21.03.2023	21.03.2023	21.03.2023
Last date of registration with late fee	02.03.2023	02.03.2023	02.03.2023
Last date of instructions (including instructional period of mid-semester exams)	07.07.2023	07.07.2023	07.07.2023
Preparation holidays	08.07.2023 to 09.07.2023	08.07.2023 to 09.07.2023	08.07.2023 to 09.07.2023
Semester Final Theory Examinations	10.07.2023 to 14.07.2023	10.07.2023 to 15.07.2023	10.07.2023 to 19.07.2023
Semester break	15.07.2023 to 30.07.2023	16.07.2023 to 30.07.2023	20.07.2023 to 30.07.2023
Commencement of Second Year First Semester, 2023-24	31.07.2023	31.07.2023	31.07.2023

S. SUDHEER KUMAR REGISTRAR

To

The Principals/Vice Principals of Diploma in Agriculture / Organic Agriculture / Agricultural Engineering Polytechnics (University/Private)

Cc: The Director (Polytechnics)

Cc: The Dean of Agriculture / Agril. Engg. & Tech., / Dean of Student Affairs

Cc: The Professor and Head, University Computer Centre, with a request to place on the University Website.

Cc: SF/SC

//F.B.O.//

SUPERINTENDENT